
$479,900

7846 102ND LN, MIAMI, FL, 33156
https://ritterproperties.com

Completely remodeled 2-story townhouse in the highly sought-after
gated community of Dadeland Cove. This bright corner unit offers
an open floor plan with new porcelain tile flooring throughout. The
modern kitchen boasts stainless steel appliances and quartz
countertops. Stackable W/D in unit. Bedrooms feature vaulted
ceilings, ample closet space, and additional storage in the master.
[…]

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Townhouse

• Active

• 1152 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Townhouse

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 1152 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: DADELAND COVE SEC 2

ListOfficeName: Coldwell Banker Realty View: Skyline

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 1

MLS ID: A11723386

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1996

ArchitecturalStyle: Corner Unit NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: Dadeland Cove Heating: Central

Parking: 2 Or More Spaces

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry Security Features: Smoke Detector, Guard

At Site, Walled

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,
Electric Water Heater, Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian
Shutters, Hurricane Shutters

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


